d_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

9

15

17

30

50

90

92

145

247

427
1,992
4,635
7,170
26,516
30,597
32,912
122,193
578,757
595,319

770,936
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ﬂé Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

9 nine

15 fifteen

17 seventeen

30 thirty

50 fifty

90 ninety

92 ninety-two

145 one hundred forty-five

247 two hundred forty-seven

427 four hundred twenty-seven

1,992 one thousand, nine hundred ninety-two

4,635 four thousand, six hundred thirty-five

7,170 seven thousand, one hundred seventy

26,516 twenty-six thousand, five hundred sixteen

30,597 thirty thousand, five hundred ninety-seven

32,912 thirty-two thousand, nine hundred twelve

122,193 one hundred twenty-two thousand, one hundred ninety-three

578,757 five hundred seventy-eight thousand, seven hundred fifty-seven

595,319 five hundred ninety-five thousand, three hundred nineteen

770,936 seven hundred seventy thousand, nine hundred thirty-six
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d_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

2

4

21

25

o4

84

131

422

609

707
7,508
9,691
25,269
52,746
54,882
86,314
357,026
445,521
577,521

863,990
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Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

Writing Numbers as Words Name:

Answer Key

2

4

21

25

o4

84

131

422

609

707
7,508
9,691
25,269
52,746
54,882
86,314
357,026
445,521
577,521

863,990

Math

two

four

twenty-one

twenty-five

fifty-four

eighty-four

one hundred thirty-one

four hundred twenty-two

six hundred nine

seven hundred seven

seven thousand, five hundred eight

nine thousand, six hundred ninety-one

twenty-five thousand, two hundred sixty-nine

fifty-two thousand, seven hundred forty-six

fifty-four thousand, eight hundred eighty-two

eighty-six thousand, three hundred fourteen

three hundred fifty-seven thousand twenty-six

four hundred forty-five thousand, five hundred twenty-one

five hundred seventy-seven thousand, five hundred twenty-one

eight hundred sixty-three thousand, nine hundred ninety
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d_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

11

12

14

32

59

63

141

807

925
3,332
6,374
6,458
6,488
22,706
23,593
63,916
68,909
672,443
734,983

760,141
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ﬂé Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

11 eleven

12 twelve

14 fourteen

32 thirty-two

59 fifty-nine

63 sixty-three

141 one hundred forty-one

807 eight hundred seven

925 nine hundred twenty-five

3,332 three thousand, three hundred thirty-two

6,374 six thousand, three hundred seventy-four

6,458 six thousand, four hundred fifty-eight

6,488 six thousand, four hundred eighty-eight

22,706 twenty-two thousand, seven hundred six

23,593 twenty-three thousand, five hundred ninety-three

63,916 sixty-three thousand, nine hundred sixteen

68,909 sixty-eight thousand, nine hundred nine

672,443 six hundred seventy-two thousand, four hundred forty-three

734,983 seven hundred thirty-four thousand, nine hundred eighty-three

760,141 seven hundred sixty thousand, one hundred forty-one
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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3

13

15

39

71

76

517

655

752

889
3,404
4,482
5,765
56,272
56,882
68,739
460,160
601,746
619,489

648,301
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Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

Writing Numbers as Words Name:

Answer Key

3

13

15

39

71

76

517

655

752

889
3,404
4,482
5,765
56,272
56,882
68,739
460,160
601,746
619,489

648,301

Math

three

thirteen

fifteen

thirty-nine

seventy-one

seventy-six

five hundred seventeen

six hundred fifty-five

seven hundred fifty-two

eight hundred eighty-nine

three thousand, four hundred four

four thousand, four hundred eighty-two

five thousand, seven hundred sixty-five

fifty-six thousand, two hundred seventy-two

fifty-six thousand, eight hundred eighty-two

sixty-eight thousand, seven hundred thirty-nine

four hundred sixty thousand, one hundred sixty

six hundred one thousand, seven hundred forty-six

six hundred nineteen thousand, four hundred eighty-nine

six hundred forty-eight thousand, three hundred one
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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

13

14

17

57

61

66

204
587
603
810
3,061
4,755
6,836
8,628
32,506
38,842
65,602
84,793
418,879

864,100
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ﬂé Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1) 13 thirteen
2) 14 fourteen
3) 17 seventeen
4) 57 fifty-seven
5 61 Sixty-one
6) 66 Sixty-siX
7) 204 two hundred four
8) 587 five hundred eighty-seven
9) 603 six hundred three
10) 810 eight hundred ten
11) 3,061 three thousand sixty-one
12) 4,755 four thousand, seven hundred fifty-five
13) 6,836 six thousand, eight hundred thirty-six
14) 8,628 eight thousand, six hundred twenty-eight
15) 32,506 thirty-two thousand, five hundred six
16) 38,842 thirty-eight thousand, eight hundred forty-two
17) 65,602 sixty-five thousand, six hundred two
18) 84,793 eighty-four thousand, seven hundred ninety-three
19) 418,879 four hundred eighteen thousand, eight hundred seventy-nine
20) 864,100 eight hundred sixty-four thousand, one hundred
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d_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3

4

18

44

60

68

383
758

797
1,563
1,884
3,010
3,698
35,884
49,348
74,562
527,396
578,702
582,602

943,503

Math
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Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3

4

18

44

60

68

383
758

797
1,563
1,884
3,010
3,698
35,884
49,348
74,562
527,396
578,702
582,602

943,503

Math

three

four

eighteen

forty-four

Sixty

sixty-eight

three hundred eighty-three

seven hundred fifty-eight

seven hundred ninety-seven

one thousand, five hundred sixty-three

one thousand, eight hundred eighty-four

three thousand ten

three thousand, six hundred ninety-eight

thirty-five thousand, eight hundred eighty-four

forty-nine thousand, three hundred forty-eight

seventy-four thousand, five hundred sixty-two

five hundred twenty-seven thousand, three hundred ninety-six

five hundred seventy-eight thousand, seven hundred two

five hundred eighty-two thousand, six hundred two

nine hundred forty-three thousand, five hundred three

60
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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

13
17

35

37

56

94

135
381
418
1,694
6,725
7,475
9,626
13,538
50,304
71,826
241,587
265,345
357,053

582,547

Math
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ﬂé Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1) 13 thirteen
2) 17 seventeen
3) 35 thirty-five
4) 37 thirty-seven
5) 56 fifty-six
6) 94 ninety-four
7) 135 one hundred thirty-five
8) 381 three hundred eighty-one
9) 418 four hundred eighteen
10) 1,694 one thousand, six hundred ninety-four
11) 6,725 six thousand, seven hundred twenty-five
12) 7,475 seven thousand, four hundred seventy-five
13) 9,626 nine thousand, six hundred twenty-six
14) 13,538 thirteen thousand, five hundred thirty-eight
15) 50,304 fifty thousand, three hundred four
16) 71,826 seventy-one thousand, eight hundred twenty-six
17) 241,587 two hundred forty-one thousand, five hundred eighty-seven
18) 265,345 two hundred sixty-five thousand, three hundred forty-five
19) 357,053 three hundred fifty-seven thousand fifty-three
20) 582,547 five hundred eighty-two thousand, five hundred forty-seven
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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

14

17

36

40

52

60

305

735

863
1,112
1,593
9,399
9,730
22,017
42,490
53,070
60,458
119,611
383,008

950,892
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ﬂé Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

14 fourteen

17 seventeen

36 thirty-six

40 forty

52 fifty-two

60 Sixty

305 three hundred five

735 seven hundred thirty-five

863 eight hundred sixty-three

1,112 one thousand, one hundred twelve

1,593 one thousand, five hundred ninety-three

9,399 nine thousand, three hundred ninety-nine

9,730 nine thousand, seven hundred thirty

22,017 twenty-two thousand seventeen

42,490 forty-two thousand, four hundred ninety

53,070 fifty-three thousand seventy

60,458 sixty thousand, four hundred fifty-eight

119,611 one hundred nineteen thousand, six hundred eleven

383,008 three hundred eighty-three thousand eight

950,892 nine hundred fifty thousand, eight hundred ninety-two
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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

14

18

66

77

93

99

140

189

245
4,715
6,733
7,941
9,564
24,706
81,478
95,881
386,551
392,154
802,109

899,338

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

9

1-10
11-20

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10




|

Writing Numbers as Words Name Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

14

18

66

77

93

99

140

189

245
4,715
6,733
7,941
9,564
24,706
81,478
95,881
386,551
392,154
802,109

899,338

Math

fourteen

eighteen

Sixty-six

seventy-seven

ninety-three

ninety-nine

one hundred forty

one hundred eighty-nine

two hundred forty-five

four thousand, seven hundred fifteen

six thousand, seven hundred thirty-three

seven thousand, nine hundred forty-one

nine thousand, five hundred sixty-four

twenty-four thousand, seven hundred six

eighty-one thousand, four hundred seventy-eight

ninety-five thousand, eight hundred eighty-one

three hundred eighty-six thousand, five hundred fifty-one

three hundred ninety-two thousand, one hundred fifty-four

eight hundred two thousand, one hundred nine

eight hundred ninety-nine thousand, three hundred thirty-eight

75

70

65

60
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d_

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

12

13

35

55

89

99

144

167

341
5,716
6,399
6,462
15,859
51,405
60,139
67,220
316,980
341,974
806,806

865,528

Math
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Writing Numbers as Words Name:

Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

12

13

35

55

89

99

144

167

341
5,716
6,399
6,462
15,859
51,405
60,139
67,220
316,980
341,974
806,806

865,528

Math

twelve

thirteen

thirty-five

fifty-five

eighty-nine

ninety-nine

one hundred forty-four

one hundred sixty-seven

three hundred forty-one

five thousand, seven hundred sixteen

six thousand, three hundred ninety-nine

six thousand, four hundred sixty-two

fifteen thousand, eight hundred fifty-nine

fifty-one thousand, four hundred five

sixty thousand, one hundred thirty-nine

sixty-seven thousand, two hundred twenty

three hundred sixteen thousand, nine hundred eighty

three hundred forty-one thousand, nine hundred seventy-four

eight hundred six thousand, eight hundred six

eight hundred sixty-five thousand, five hundred twenty-eight
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