		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:
Wri	te the number	in word form.	
1)	9		
2)	15		
3)	17		
4)	30		
5)	50		
6)	90		
7)	92		
8)	145		
9)	247		
10)	427		
11)	1,992		
12)	4,635		
13)	7,170		
14)	26,516		
15)	30,597		
16)	32,912		
17)	122,193		
18)	578,757		
19)	595,319		
20)	770,936		
			1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	
1)	9	nine
2)	15	fifteen
3)	17 _	seventeen
4)	30	thirty
5)	50 _	fifty
6)	90	ninety
7)	92	ninety-two
8)	145 _	one hundred forty-five
9)	247 _	two hundred forty-seven
10)	427	four hundred twenty-seven
11)	1,992	one thousand, nine hundred ninety-two
12)	4,635	four thousand, six hundred thirty-five
13)	7,170	seven thousand, one hundred seventy
14)	26,516	twenty-six thousand, five hundred sixteen
15)	30,597	thirty thousand, five hundred ninety-seven
16)	32,912	thirty-two thousand, nine hundred twelve
17)	122,193	one hundred twenty-two thousand, one hundred ninety-three
18)	578,757	five hundred seventy-eight thousand, seven hundred fifty-seven
19)	595,319	five hundred ninety-five thousand, three hundred nineteen
20)	770,936	seven hundred seventy thousand, nine hundred thirty-six

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number	n word form.		
1)	2			
2)	4			
3)	21			
4)	25			
5)	54			
6)	84			
7)	131			
8)	422			
9)	609			
10)	707			
11)	7,508			
12)	9,691			
13)	25,269			
14)	52,746			
15)	54,882			
16)	86,314			
17)	357,026			
18)	445,521			
19)	577,521			
20)	863,990			
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com 2	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 7(11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20) 65 60 55 5

	Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Write the nu	mber in word form.
1) 2	two
2) 4	four
3) 21	twenty-one
4) 25	twenty-five
5) 54	fifty-four
6) 84	eighty-four
7) 131	one hundred thirty-one
8) 422	four hundred twenty-two
9) 609	six hundred nine
10) 707	seven hundred seven
11) 7,508	seven thousand, five hundred eight
12) 9,691	nine thousand, six hundred ninety-one
13) 25,269	twenty-five thousand, two hundred sixty-nine
14) 52,746	fifty-two thousand, seven hundred forty-six
15) 54,882	fifty-four thousand, eight hundred eighty-two
16) 86,314	eighty-six thousand, three hundred fourteen
17) 357,026	three hundred fifty-seven thousand twenty-six
18) 445,521	four hundred forty-five thousand, five hundred twenty-one
19) 577,521	five hundred seventy-seven thousand, five hundred twenty-one
20) 863,990	eight hundred sixty-three thousand, nine hundred ninety

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number i	n word form.		
1)	11			
2)	12			
3)	14			
4)	32			
5)	59			
6)	63			
7)	141			
8)	807			
9)	925			
10)	3,332			
11)	6,374			
12)	6,458			
13)	6,488			
14)	22,706			
15)	23,593			
16)	63,916			
17)	68,909			
18)	672,443			
19)	734,983			
20)	760,141			
	Math	www.CommonCorroShoots.com 3	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 5 11 20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5	5 5

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key			
Wri	Write the number in word form.				
1)	11	eleven			
2)	12	twelve			
3)	14	fourteen			
4)	32	thirty-two			
5)	59	fifty-nine			
6)	63	sixty-three			
7)	141	one hundred forty-one			
8)	807	eight hundred seven			
9)	925	nine hundred twenty-five			
10)	3,332	three thousand, three hundred thirty-two			
11)	6,374	six thousand, three hundred seventy-four			
12)	6,458	six thousand, four hundred fifty-eight			
13)	6,488	six thousand, four hundred eighty-eight			
14)	22,706	twenty-two thousand, seven hundred six			
15)	23,593	twenty-three thousand, five hundred ninety-three			
16)	63,916	sixty-three thousand, nine hundred sixteen			
17)	68,909	sixty-eight thousand, nine hundred nine			
18)	672,443	six hundred seventy-two thousand, four hundred forty-three			
19)	734,983	seven hundred thirty-four thousand, nine hundred eighty-three			
20)	760,141	seven hundred sixty thousand, one hundred forty-one			

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number	in word form.		
1)	3			
2)	13			
3)	15			
4)	39			
5)	71			
6)	76			
7)	517			
8)	655			
9)	752			
10)	889			
11)	3,404			
12)	4,482			
13)	5,765			
14)	56,272			
15)	56,882			
16)	68,739			
17)	460,160			
18)	601,746			
19)	619,489			
20)	648,301			
	Math	umun Common CorroShoots.com 4	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 11 20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5	5 5

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	
1)	3	three
2)	13	thirteen
3)	15	fifteen
4)	39 _	thirty-nine
5)	71 _	seventy-one
6)	76 _	seventy-six
7)	517 _	five hundred seventeen
8)	655	six hundred fifty-five
9)	752	seven hundred fifty-two
10)	889 _	eight hundred eighty-nine
11)	3,404	three thousand, four hundred four
12)	4,482	four thousand, four hundred eighty-two
13)	5,765	five thousand, seven hundred sixty-five
14)	56,272	fifty-six thousand, two hundred seventy-two
15)	56,882	fifty-six thousand, eight hundred eighty-two
16)	68,739	sixty-eight thousand, seven hundred thirty-nine
17)	460,160	four hundred sixty thousand, one hundred sixty
18)	601,746	six hundred one thousand, seven hundred forty-six
19)	619,489	six hundred nineteen thousand, four hundred eighty-nine
20)	648,301	six hundred forty-eight thousand, three hundred one

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number i	n word form.		
1)	13			
	14			
	17			
3)	17 -			
4)	57			
5)	61			
6)	66			
7)	204			
8)	587			
9)	603			
10)	810			
11)	3,061			
12)	4,755			
13)	6,836			
14)	8,628			
15)	32,506			
16)	38,842			
17)	65,602			
18)	84,793			
19)	418,879			
20)	864,100			
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com 5	1-109590858075706511-2045403530252015	60 55 5 10 5 0

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key			
Wri	Write the number in word form.				
1)	13	thirteen			
2)	14	fourteen			
3)	17	seventeen			
4)	57	fifty-seven			
5)	61	sixty-one			
6)	66	sixty-six			
7)	204	two hundred four			
8)	587	five hundred eighty-seven			
9)	603	six hundred three			
10)	810	eight hundred ten			
11)	3,061	three thousand sixty-one			
12)	4,755	four thousand, seven hundred fifty-five			
13)	6,836	six thousand, eight hundred thirty-six			
14)	8,628	eight thousand, six hundred twenty-eight			
15)	32,506	thirty-two thousand, five hundred six			
16)	38,842	thirty-eight thousand, eight hundred forty-two			
17)	65,602	sixty-five thousand, six hundred two			
18)	84,793	eighty-four thousand, seven hundred ninety-three			
19)	418,879	four hundred eighteen thousand, eight hundred seventy-nine			
20)	864,100	eight hundred sixty-four thousand, one hundred			

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:			
Wri	te the number i	n word form.				
1)	3					
2)	4					
3)	18					
4)	44				_	
5)	60				_	
6)	68				_	
7)	383				_	
8)	758				_	
9)	797				_	
10)	1,563				_	
11)	1,884				_	
12)	3,010				_	
13)	3,698				_	
14)	35,884				_	
15)	49,348				_	
16)	74,562				_	
17)	527,396				_	
18)	578,702				_	
19)	582,602				_	
20)	943,503				_	
	Math	www.CommonCorraShaata.com	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 6 11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 1	5 60	55	5

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	
1)	3	three
2)	4	four
3)	18 _	eighteen
4)	44 _	forty-four
5)	60	sixty
6)	68	sixty-eight
7)	383	three hundred eighty-three
8)	758	seven hundred fifty-eight
9)	797	seven hundred ninety-seven
10)	1,563	one thousand, five hundred sixty-three
11)	1,884	one thousand, eight hundred eighty-four
12)	3,010	three thousand ten
13)	3,698	three thousand, six hundred ninety-eight
14)	35,884	thirty-five thousand, eight hundred eighty-four
15)	49,348	forty-nine thousand, three hundred forty-eight
16)	74,562	seventy-four thousand, five hundred sixty-two
17)	527,396	five hundred twenty-seven thousand, three hundred ninety-six
18)	578,702	five hundred seventy-eight thousand, seven hundred two
19)	582,602	five hundred eighty-two thousand, six hundred two
20)	943,503	nine hundred forty-three thousand, five hundred three

Math

6

 1-10
 95
 90
 85
 80
 75
 70
 65
 60
 55
 50

 11-20
 45
 40
 35
 30
 25
 20
 15
 10
 5
 0

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number	in word form.		
1)	13			-
2)	17			-
3)	35			-
4)	37			-
5)	56			-
6)	94			-
7)	135			-
8)	381			-
9)	418			
10)	1,694			
11)	6,725			-
12)	7,475			-
13)	9,626			-
14)	13,538			-
15)	50,304			-
16)	71,826			-
17)	241,587			-
18)	265,345			-
19)	357,053			-
20)	582,547			-
	Math		1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 5	555

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	-
1)	13	thirteen
2)	17	seventeen
3)	35	thirty-five
4)	37	thirty-seven
5)	56	fifty-six
6)	94	ninety-four
7)	135	one hundred thirty-five
8)	381	three hundred eighty-one
9)	418	four hundred eighteen
10)	1,694	one thousand, six hundred ninety-four
11)	6,725	six thousand, seven hundred twenty-five
12)	7,475	seven thousand, four hundred seventy-five
13)	9,626	nine thousand, six hundred twenty-six
14)	13,538	thirteen thousand, five hundred thirty-eight
15)	50,304	fifty thousand, three hundred four
16)	71,826	seventy-one thousand, eight hundred twenty-six
17)	241,587	two hundred forty-one thousand, five hundred eighty-seven
18)	265,345	two hundred sixty-five thousand, three hundred forty-five
19)	357,053	three hundred fifty-seven thousand fifty-three
20)	582,547	five hundred eighty-two thousand, five hundred forty-seven

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number i	n word form.		
1)	14			
2)	17			
3)	36			
5)				
4)	40			
5)	52			
6)	60			
0)				
7)	305			
8)	735			
9)	863			
,				
10)	1,112			
11)	1 502			
11)	1,593			
12)	9,399			
13)	9,730			
14)	22,017			
/	,			
15)	42,490			
10	52.070			
10)	53,070			
17)	60,458			
18)	119,611			
19)	383,008			
1 7)				
20)	950,892			
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com 8	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 5 11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5	5 5

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	
1)	14	fourteen
2)	17	seventeen
3)	36	thirty-six
4)	40	forty
5)	52	fifty-two
6)	60	sixty
7)	305	three hundred five
8)	735	seven hundred thirty-five
9)	863	eight hundred sixty-three
10)	1,112	one thousand, one hundred twelve
11)	1,593	one thousand, five hundred ninety-three
12)	9,399	nine thousand, three hundred ninety-nine
13)	9,730	nine thousand, seven hundred thirty
14)	22,017	twenty-two thousand seventeen
15)	42,490	forty-two thousand, four hundred ninety
16)	53,070	fifty-three thousand seventy
17)	60,458	sixty thousand, four hundred fifty-eight
18)	119,611	one hundred nineteen thousand, six hundred eleven
19)	383,008	three hundred eighty-three thousand eight
20)	950,892	nine hundred fifty thousand, eight hundred ninety-two

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number	in word form.		
1)	14			
2)	18			
3)	66			
4)	77			
5)	93			
6)	99			
7)	140			
8)	189			
9)	245			
10)	4,715			
11)	6,733			
12)	7,941			
13)	9,564			
14)	24,706			
15)	81,478			
16)	95,881			
17)	386,551			
18)	392,154			
19)	802,109			
20)	899,338			
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 5 11 20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5	5 5

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key	
Write the number in word form.			
1)	14	fourteen	
2)	18	eighteen	
3)	66	sixty-six	
4)	77	seventy-seven	
5)	93	ninety-three	
6)	99	ninety-nine	
7)	140	one hundred forty	
8)	189	one hundred eighty-nine	
9)	245	two hundred forty-five	
10)	4,715	four thousand, seven hundred fifteen	
11)	6,733	six thousand, seven hundred thirty-three	
12)	7,941	seven thousand, nine hundred forty-one	
13)	9,564	nine thousand, five hundred sixty-four	
14)	24,706	twenty-four thousand, seven hundred six	
15)	81,478	eighty-one thousand, four hundred seventy-eight	
16)	95,881	ninety-five thousand, eight hundred eighty-one	
17)	386,551	three hundred eighty-six thousand, five hundred fifty-one	
18)	392,154	three hundred ninety-two thousand, one hundred fifty-four	
19)	802,109	eight hundred two thousand, one hundred nine	
20)	899,338	eight hundred ninety-nine thousand, three hundred thirty-eight	

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	
Wri	te the number	in word form.		
1)	12			
2)	13			
3)	35			
4)	55			
5)	89			
6)	99			
7)	144			
8)	167			
9)	341			
10)	5,716			
11)	6,399			
12)	6,462			
13)	15,859			
14)	51,405			
15)	60,139			
16)	67,220			
17)	316,980			
18)	341,974			
19)	806,806			
20)	865,528			
	Math	www.CommonCoreSheets.com 10	1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20	

		Writing Numbers as Words Name: Answer Key
Wri	te the number i	
1)	12	twelve
2)	13	thirteen
3)	35	thirty-five
4)	55	fifty-five
5)	89 _	eighty-nine
6)	99 _	ninety-nine
7)	144 _	one hundred forty-four
8)	167	one hundred sixty-seven
9)	341 _	three hundred forty-one
10)	5,716 _	five thousand, seven hundred sixteen
11)	6,399	six thousand, three hundred ninety-nine
12)	6,462	six thousand, four hundred sixty-two
13)	15,859	fifteen thousand, eight hundred fifty-nine
14)	51,405	fifty-one thousand, four hundred five
15)	60,139	sixty thousand, one hundred thirty-nine
16)	67,220	sixty-seven thousand, two hundred twenty
17)	316,980	three hundred sixteen thousand, nine hundred eighty
18)	341,974	three hundred forty-one thousand, nine hundred seventy-four
19)	806,806	eight hundred six thousand, eight hundred six
20)	865,528	eight hundred sixty-five thousand, five hundred twenty-eight